
Dairy Cattle

Team Results

1st Place: Pennsylvania

2nd Place: Ohio

3rd Place: NewYork

4th Place: Connecticut

5th Place: Massachusetts

Individual Results

1st Place: Ashlynn Foster - Vermont

2nd Place: Mackenna Kerrick - Delaware

3rd Place: Ben Schmitmeyer - Ohio

4th Place: Austin Kolb - Pennsylvania

5th Place: Lauren Bruns - Ohio

6th Place: Trevor Clapp - Massachusetts

7th Place: Michael Wolf - Connecticut

8th Place: Erin Armitage - NewYork

9th Place: Allison May - Ohio

Printed For:

File Name:

Date:

Time:

Page:

Production

Big E Data

1

09/16/2017

6:28 PM



Dairy Cattle Breed Awards 
 

Team Results 
 
1st Place Brown Swiss Team: Ohio 
 
1st Place Holstein Team:  New York 
 
1st Place Jersey Team:  Ohio 
 
 
 

Individual Results 
 
1st Place Brown Swiss Individual: Allison May- Ohio 
 
1st Place Holstein Individual:  Allison May- Ohio 
 
1st Place Jersey Individual:  Michael Wolf- Connecticut 
 
 
 Note- not every breed will be awarded each year.  
Someone will give me what awards are to be given, delete the rest. 
 



Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2017

C2- Holstein Winter Calves C5- Holstein Winter Yearling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

9 Allison May 98 1 41248 50
10 Clara Hess 98 2 40750 48
16 Lauren Desorb 95 3 36245 50
12 Blake Rohrer 93 4 39045 48
13 Jenna Wilbur 93 5 38243 50
8 Erin Armitage 91 6 41450 41
3 Ben Schmitmeyer 88 7 42750 38
1 Ashlynn Foster 87 8 43648 39
5 Lauren Bruns 87 9 42248 39
7 Michael Wolf 86 10 42048 38
17 Lucia Dacchille 86 11 36150 36
2 Mackenna Kerrick 84 12 42943 41
6 Trevor Clapp 84 13 42245 39
11 Hannah Adams 84 14 39145 39
20 Alli Kenney 82 15 31143 39
26 Mikah James 81 16 27633 48
4 Austin Kolb 77 17 42343 34
15 Olivia Drum 72 18 36933 39
21 Maria Welch 69 19 31033 36
23 Emily Lowell 69 20 30433 36
19 Hollis Tanner 68 21 33848 20
18 Joel Muhlenkamp 67 22 34743 24
22 Jenna Gouveia 63 23 30529 34
24 Mary Pasqualini 63 24 30443 20
14 Danielle Cone 61 25 37543 18
25 Kyle Bushong 59 26 29548 11
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2017

C2- Holstein Winter Calves C5- Holstein Winter Yearling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

28 Brooklyn Williams 57 27 26919 38
32 Amber Chasse 50 28 20833 17
31 Olivia Tadie 41 29 2093 38
27 Curtis Camryn 36 30 26925 11
29 Tracy Carrie 30 31 23217 13
30 Karlene Mcmahon 27 32 21319 8
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2017

C2- Holstein Winter Calves C5- Holstein Winter Yearling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

3 NewYork 0 1 1975
  17   Lucia Dacchille 86 36150 36
  8   Erin Armitage 91 41450 41
  16   Lauren Desorb 95 36245 50
  13   Jenna Wilbur 93 38243 50

Subtotal: 365188 177

2 Ohio 0 2 2008
  5   Lauren Bruns 87 42248 39
  9   Allison May 98 41248 50
  18   Joel Muhlenkamp 67 34743 24
  3   Ben Schmitmeyer 88 42750 38

Subtotal: 340189 151

1 Pennsylvania 0 3 2041
  25   Kyle Bushong 59 29548 11
  10   Clara Hess 98 40750 48
  4   Austin Kolb 77 42343 34
  12   Blake Rohrer 93 39045 48

Subtotal: 327186 141

7 Delaware 0 4 1654
  19   Hollis Tanner 68 33848 20
  26   Mikah James 81 27633 48
  2   Mackenna Kerrick 84 42943 41
  28   Brooklyn Williams 57 26919 38

Subtotal: 290143 147
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2017

C2- Holstein Winter Calves C5- Holstein Winter Yearling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

4 Connecticut 0 5 1974
  14   Danielle Cone 61 37543 18
  15   Olivia Drum 72 36933 39
  24   Mary Pasqualini 63 30443 20
  7   Michael Wolf 86 42048 38

Subtotal: 282167 115

5 Massachusetts 0 6 1741
  11   Hannah Adams 84 39145 39
  6   Trevor Clapp 84 42245 39
  22   Jenna Gouveia 63 30529 34
  30   Karlene Mcmahon 27 21319 8

Subtotal: 258138 120

6 Vermont 0 7 1672
  1   Ashlynn Foster 87 43648 39
  23   Emily Lowell 69 30433 36
  29   Tracy Carrie 30 23217 13
  21   Maria Welch 69 31033 36

Subtotal: 255131 124

8 Maine 0 8 1245
  32   Amber Chasse 50 20833 17
  27   Curtis Camryn 36 26925 11
  20   Alli Kenney 82 31143 39
  31   Olivia Tadie 41 2093 38

Subtotal: 209104 105
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# Raw Score Adj Score Rank

Student Summary Report for
Dairy Cattle

2017

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST

Student Summary Report with Name in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Ashlynn Foster 1 0010 1 Vermont 436 436 1
Mackenna Kerrick 3 0018 1 Delaware 429 429 2
Ben Schmitmeyer 4 0058 1 Ohio 427 427 3
Austin Kolb 3 0135 1 Pennsylvania 423 423 4
Lauren Bruns 1 0058 1 Ohio 422 422 5
Trevor Clapp 2 0013 1 Massachusetts 422 422 6
Michael Wolf 4 0004 1 Connecticut 420 420 7
Erin Armitage 2 0085 1 NewYork 414 414 8
Allison May 2 0058 1 Ohio 412 412 9
Clara Hess 2 0135 1 Pennsylvania 407 407 10
Hannah Adams 1 0013 1 Massachusetts 391 391 11
Blake Rohrer 4 0135 1 Pennsylvania 390 390 12
Jenna Wilbur 4 0085 1 NewYork 382 382 13
Danielle Cone 1 0004 1 Connecticut 375 375 14
Olivia Drum 2 0004 1 Connecticut 369 369 15
Lauren Desorb 3 0085 1 NewYork 362 362 16
Lucia Dacchille 1 0085 1 NewYork 361 361 17
Joel Muhlenkamp 3 0058 1 Ohio 347 347 18
Hollis Tanner 1 0018 1 Delaware 338 338 19
Alli Kenney 3 0014 1 Maine 311 311 20
Maria Welch 4 0010 1 Vermont 310 310 21
Jenna Gouveia 3 0013 1 Massachusetts 305 305 22
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# Raw Score Adj Score Rank

Student Summary Report for
Dairy Cattle

2017

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST

Student Summary Report with Name in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Emily Lowell 2 0010 1 Vermont 304 304 23
Mary Pasqualini 3 0004 1 Connecticut 304 304 24
Kyle Bushong 1 0135 1 Pennsylvania 295 295 25
Mikah James 2 0018 1 Delaware 276 276 26
Curtis Camryn 2 0014 1 Maine 269 269 27
Brooklyn Williams 4 0018 1 Delaware 269 269 28
Tracy Carrie 3 0010 1 Vermont 232 232 29
Karlene Mcmahon 4 0013 1 Massachusetts 213 213 30
Olivia Tadie 4 0014 1 Maine 209 209 31
Amber Chasse 1 0014 1 Maine 208 208 32
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2017

C3-Jersey Summer Yrlng C4- Jersey Cow OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

7 Michael Wolf 141 1 42050 43 48
3 Ben Schmitmeyer 130 2 42745 43 42
5 Lauren Bruns 130 3 42245 43 42
4 Austin Kolb 126 4 42348 43 35
11 Hannah Adams 120 5 39147 43 30
2 Mackenna Kerrick 119 6 42947 34 38
1 Ashlynn Foster 116 7 43650 31 35
17 Lucia Dacchille 113 8 36145 31 37
6 Trevor Clapp 106 9 42248 22 36
13 Jenna Wilbur 106 10 38247 31 28
14 Danielle Cone 106 11 37523 43 40
9 Allison May 99 12 41239 26 34
12 Blake Rohrer 99 13 39033 31 35
20 Alli Kenney 97 14 31147 22 28
8 Erin Armitage 96 15 41437 22 37
18 Joel Muhlenkamp 89 16 34733 22 34
24 Mary Pasqualini 88 17 30424 39 25
16 Lauren Desorb 87 18 36247 8 32
25 Kyle Bushong 84 19 29548 8 28
27 Curtis Camryn 81 20 26920 34 27
15 Olivia Drum 80 21 36924 31 25
19 Hollis Tanner 79 22 33830 29 20
10 Clara Hess 76 23 40730 8 38
21 Maria Welch 75 24 31012 43 20
28 Brooklyn Williams 75 25 26933 22 20
29 Tracy Carrie 70 26 23237 8 25
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2017

C3-Jersey Summer Yrlng C4- Jersey Cow OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

23 Emily Lowell 63 27 30430 8 25
31 Olivia Tadie 59 28 2099 22 28
22 Jenna Gouveia 57 29 3059 22 26
30 Karlene Mcmahon 56 30 21318 18 20
26 Mikah James 42 31 2769 8 25
32 Amber Chasse 42 32 20824 3 15

Production

Big E Data 2

09/17/2017 11:27 PMPrinted For:

Data File Name: Page:

Date/Time:



Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2017

C3-Jersey Summer Yrlng C4- Jersey Cow OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

2 Ohio 0 1 2008
  5   Lauren Bruns 130 42245 43 42
  9   Allison May 99 41239 26 34
  18   Joel Muhlenkamp 89 34733 22 34
  3   Ben Schmitmeyer 130 42745 43 42

Subtotal: 448162 134 152

4 Connecticut 0 2 1974
  14   Danielle Cone 106 37523 43 40
  15   Olivia Drum 80 36924 31 25
  24   Mary Pasqualini 88 30424 39 25
  7   Michael Wolf 141 42050 43 48

Subtotal: 415121 156 138

3 NewYork 0 3 1975
  17   Lucia Dacchille 113 36145 31 37
  8   Erin Armitage 96 41437 22 37
  16   Lauren Desorb 87 36247 8 32
  13   Jenna Wilbur 106 38247 31 28

Subtotal: 402176 92 134

1 Pennsylvania 0 4 2041
  25   Kyle Bushong 84 29548 8 28
  10   Clara Hess 76 40730 8 38
  4   Austin Kolb 126 42348 43 35
  12   Blake Rohrer 99 39033 31 35

Subtotal: 385159 90 136
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2017

C3-Jersey Summer Yrlng C4- Jersey Cow OR2- Jersey Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

5 Massachusetts 0 5 1741
  11   Hannah Adams 120 39147 43 30
  6   Trevor Clapp 106 42248 22 36
  22   Jenna Gouveia 57 3059 22 26
  30   Karlene Mcmahon 56 21318 18 20

Subtotal: 339122 105 112

6 Vermont 0 6 1672
  1   Ashlynn Foster 116 43650 31 35
  23   Emily Lowell 63 30430 8 25
  29   Tracy Carrie 70 23237 8 25
  21   Maria Welch 75 31012 43 20

Subtotal: 324129 90 105

7 Delaware 0 7 1654
  19   Hollis Tanner 79 33830 29 20
  26   Mikah James 42 2769 8 25
  2   Mackenna Kerrick 119 42947 34 38
  28   Brooklyn Williams 75 26933 22 20

Subtotal: 315119 93 103

8 Maine 0 8 1245
  32   Amber Chasse 42 20824 3 15
  27   Curtis Camryn 81 26920 34 27
  20   Alli Kenney 97 31147 22 28
  31   Olivia Tadie 59 2099 22 28

Subtotal: 279100 81 98
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2017

C1- Brn Swiss Cow C6- Brown Swiss Fall Calves OR1- Brown Swiss Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

9 Allison May 149 1 41250 50 49
10 Clara Hess 146 2 40748 50 48
7 Michael Wolf 145 3 42048 48 49
1 Ashlynn Foster 143 4 43648 50 45
4 Austin Kolb 139 5 42350 43 46
5 Lauren Bruns 139 6 42243 48 48
6 Trevor Clapp 139 7 42248 43 48
11 Hannah Adams 139 8 39150 43 46
14 Danielle Cone 136 9 37548 43 45
12 Blake Rohrer 135 10 39048 43 44
8 Erin Armitage 134 11 41439 50 45
21 Maria Welch 133 12 31050 43 40
3 Ben Schmitmeyer 131 13 42750 33 48
23 Emily Lowell 127 14 30439 50 38
18 Joel Muhlenkamp 125 15 34739 39 47
19 Hollis Tanner 125 16 33848 39 38
15 Olivia Drum 118 17 36939 33 46
13 Jenna Wilbur 117 18 38232 45 40
22 Jenna Gouveia 116 19 30529 43 44
27 Curtis Camryn 116 20 26950 29 37
2 Mackenna Kerrick 115 21 42948 22 45
24 Mary Pasqualini 105 22 30443 26 36
16 Lauren Desorb 96 23 36231 19 46
20 Alli Kenney 96 24 31112 43 41
26 Mikah James 90 25 27612 34 44
28 Brooklyn Williams 89 26 26925 29 35
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2017

C1- Brn Swiss Cow C6- Brown Swiss Fall Calves OR1- Brown Swiss Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

17 Lucia Dacchille 84 27 36132 8 44
29 Tracy Carrie 84 28 23225 20 39
30 Karlene Mcmahon 82 29 21318 29 35
32 Amber Chasse 77 30 2086 39 32
25 Kyle Bushong 74 31 29534 0 40
31 Olivia Tadie 58 32 2096 18 34
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2017

C1- Brn Swiss Cow C6- Brown Swiss Fall Calves OR1- Brown Swiss Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

2 Ohio 0 1 2008
  5   Lauren Bruns 139 42243 48 48
  9   Allison May 149 41250 50 49
  18   Joel Muhlenkamp 125 34739 39 47
  3   Ben Schmitmeyer 131 42750 33 48

Subtotal: 544182 170 192

4 Connecticut 0 2 1974
  14   Danielle Cone 136 37548 43 45
  15   Olivia Drum 118 36939 33 46
  24   Mary Pasqualini 105 30443 26 36
  7   Michael Wolf 145 42048 48 49

Subtotal: 504178 150 176

1 Pennsylvania 0 3 2041
  25   Kyle Bushong 74 29534 0 40
  10   Clara Hess 146 40748 50 48
  4   Austin Kolb 139 42350 43 46
  12   Blake Rohrer 135 39048 43 44

Subtotal: 494180 136 178

6 Vermont 0 4 1672
  1   Ashlynn Foster 143 43648 50 45
  23   Emily Lowell 127 30439 50 38
  29   Tracy Carrie 84 23225 20 39
  21   Maria Welch 133 31050 43 40

Subtotal: 487162 163 162
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2017

C1- Brn Swiss Cow C6- Brown Swiss Fall Calves OR1- Brown Swiss Cow
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

5 Massachusetts 0 5 1741
  11   Hannah Adams 139 39150 43 46
  6   Trevor Clapp 139 42248 43 48
  22   Jenna Gouveia 116 30529 43 44
  30   Karlene Mcmahon 82 21318 29 35

Subtotal: 476145 158 173

3 NewYork 0 6 1975
  17   Lucia Dacchille 84 36132 8 44
  8   Erin Armitage 134 41439 50 45
  16   Lauren Desorb 96 36231 19 46
  13   Jenna Wilbur 117 38232 45 40

Subtotal: 431134 122 175

7 Delaware 0 7 1654
  19   Hollis Tanner 125 33848 39 38
  26   Mikah James 90 27612 34 44
  2   Mackenna Kerrick 115 42948 22 45
  28   Brooklyn Williams 89 26925 29 35

Subtotal: 419133 124 162

8 Maine 0 8 1245
  32   Amber Chasse 77 2086 39 32
  27   Curtis Camryn 116 26950 29 37
  20   Alli Kenney 96 31112 43 41
  31   Olivia Tadie 58 2096 18 34

Subtotal: 34774 129 144
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Team Summary Report For
Dairy Cattle

2017Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act  Scr Adj Scr Rank Medal

Team Summary Report with Name in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Pennsylvania 2041526 10135 1  

Ohio 2008400 20058 1  

NewYork 1975456 30085 1  

Connecticut 1974506 40004 1  

Massachusetts 1741410 50013 1  

Vermont 1672390 60010 1  

Delaware 1654342 70018 1  

Maine 1245248 80014 1  
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2017

C1- Brn 
Swiss 
Cow

C2- 
Holstein 
Winter 

C3-
Jersey 
Summer 

C4- 
Jersey 
Cow

C5- 
Holstein 
Winter 

C6- 
Brown 
Swiss 

OR1- 
Brown 
Swiss 

OR2- 
Jersey 
Cow

Written 
Exam

Team 
Activity

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

1 Pennsylvania 2041526
  25   Kyle Bushong 29534 48 48 8 11 0 40 28 78
  10   Clara Hess 40748 50 30 8 48 50 48 38 87
  4   Austin Kolb 42350 43 48 43 34 43 46 35 81
  12   Blake Rohrer 39048 45 33 31 48 43 44 35 63

2 Ohio 2008400
  5   Lauren Bruns 42243 48 45 43 39 48 48 42 66
  9   Allison May 41250 48 39 26 50 50 49 34 66
  18   Joel Muhlenkamp 34739 43 33 22 24 39 47 34 66
  3   Ben Schmitmeyer 42750 50 45 43 38 33 48 42 78

3 NewYork 1975456
  17   Lucia Dacchille 36132 50 45 31 36 8 44 37 78
  8   Erin Armitage 41439 50 37 22 41 50 45 37 93
  16   Lauren Desorb 36231 45 47 8 50 19 46 32 84
  13   Jenna Wilbur 38232 43 47 31 50 45 40 28 66

4 Connecticut 1974506
  14   Danielle Cone 37548 43 23 43 18 43 45 40 72
  15   Olivia Drum 36939 33 24 31 39 33 46 25 99
  24   Mary Pasqualini 30443 43 24 39 20 26 36 25 48
  7   Michael Wolf 42048 48 50 43 38 48 49 48 48
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2017

C1- Brn 
Swiss 
Cow

C2- 
Holstein 
Winter 

C3-
Jersey 
Summer 

C4- 
Jersey 
Cow

C5- 
Holstein 
Winter 

C6- 
Brown 
Swiss 

OR1- 
Brown 
Swiss 

OR2- 
Jersey 
Cow

Written 
Exam

Team 
Activity

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

5 Massachusetts 1741410
  11   Hannah Adams 39150 45 47 43 39 43 46 30 48
  6   Trevor Clapp 42248 45 48 22 39 43 48 36 93
  22   Jenna Gouveia 30529 29 9 22 34 43 44 26 69
  30   Karlene Mcmahon 21318 19 18 18 8 29 35 20 48

6 Vermont 1672390
  1   Ashlynn Foster 43648 48 50 31 39 50 45 35 90
  23   Emily Lowell 30439 33 30 8 36 50 38 25 45
  29   Tracy Carrie 23225 17 37 8 13 20 39 25 48
  21   Maria Welch 31050 33 12 43 36 43 40 20 33

7 Delaware 1654342
  19   Hollis Tanner 33848 48 30 29 20 39 38 20 66
  26   Mikah James 27612 33 9 8 48 34 44 25 63
  2   Mackenna Kerrick 42948 43 47 34 41 22 45 38 111
  28   Brooklyn Williams 26925 19 33 22 38 29 35 20 48

8 Maine 1245248
  32   Amber Chasse 2086 33 24 3 17 39 32 15 39
  27   Curtis Camryn 26950 25 20 34 11 29 37 27 36
  20   Alli Kenney 31112 43 47 22 39 43 41 28 36
  31   Olivia Tadie 2096 3 9 22 38 18 34 28 51
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